Shenzhen De-Testing Detection Co., Ltd www.szde-testing.com E-mail: de-testing@de-testing.com Tel: 86-755-2955 8752
Page 1 of 21
Report No.: DETR1911290203007
Report Reference No :DETR1911290203007
Applicant : SHENZHEN LEPOWER OPTO ELECTRONICS CORP.,LTD
Address : Floor 3-5th, Building B Plant, Chuangfu Science & Technology Park, No.202
Shihuan Road, Shangwu Community, Shiyan Street, Bao’an District, Shenzhen
City, Guangdong Province, P.R.China

Page 2 of 21
Report No.: DETR1911290203007
Model List:
Model Supply
current
(A)
Power
(W)
Dimension
(L x W x H) (mm)
LED Driver Product
weight
(kg)
LED Qty
(Pcs.)
LY-L291-20-A 0,2 20 606 x 231 x 122 XLG-25-AB 4,6 24
LY-L291-20-B 0,2 20 606 x 231 x 122 LDP-075M054H 4,6 24
LY-L291-30-A 0,3 30 606 x 231 x 122 XLG-50-AB 4,6 24
LY-L291-30-B 0,3 30 606 x 231 x 122 LDP-075M054H 4,6 24
LY-L291-40-A 0,4 40 606 x 231 x 122 XLG-50-AB 4,6 36
LY-L291-40-B 0,4 40 606 x 231 x 122 LDP-075M054H 4,6 36
LY-L291-50-A 0,5 50 606 x 231 x 122 XLG-50-AB 4,6 36
LY-L291-50-B 0,5 50 606 x 231 x 122 LDP-075M054H 4,6 36
LY-L291-50-C 0,5 50 606 x 231 x 122 EUM-075S210DG 4,6 36
LY-L291-60-A 0,6 60 606 x 231 x 122 XLG-75-H-AB 4,6 36
LY-L291-60-B 0,6 60 606 x 231 x 122 LDP-075M054H 4,6 36
LY-L291-60-C 0,6 60 606 x 231 x 122 EUM-075S210DG 4,6 36
LY-L292-70-A 0,7 70 699 x 279 x 122 XLG-75-H-AB 6,2 48
LY-L292-70-B 0,7 70 699 x 279 x 122 LDP-075M054H 6,2 48
LY-L292-70-C 0,7 70 699 x 279 x 122 EUM-075S210DG 6,2 48
LY-L292-80-A 0,8 80 699 x 279 x 122 XLG-100-H-AB 6,2 48
LY-L292-80-B 0,8 80 699 x 279 x 122 LDP-105M062 6,2 48
LY-L292-80-C 0,8 80 699 x 279 x 122 EUM-100S280DG 6,2 48
LY-L292-90-A 0,9 90 699 x 279 x 122 XLG-100-H-AB 6,2 72
LY-L292-90-B 0,9 90 699 x 279 x 122 LDP-105M062 6,2 72
LY-L292-90-C 0,9 90 699 x 279 x 122 EUM-100S280DG 6,2 72
LY-L292-100-A 1,0 100 699 x 279 x 122 XLG-100-H-AB 6,2 72
LY-L292-100-B 1,0 100 699 x 279 x 122 LDP-105M062 6,2 72
LY-L292-100-C 1,0 100 699 x 279 x 122 EUM-100S280DG 6,2 72
LY-L292-110-A 1,1 110 699 x 279 x 122 XLG-150-H-AB 6,2 72
LY-L292-110-B 1,1 110 699 x 279 x 122 LDP-150M054 6,2 72
Shenzhen De-Testing Detection Co., Ltd www.szde-testing.com E-mail: de-testing@de-testing.com Tel: 86-755-2955 8752
Page 3 of 21
Report No.: DETR1911290203007
LY-L292-110-C 1,1 110 699 x 279 x 122 EUM-150S420DG 6,2 72
LY-L292-120-A 1,2 120 699 x 279 x 122 XLG-150-H-AB 6,2 72
LY-L292-120-B 1,2 120 699 x 279 x 122 LDP-150M054 6,2 72
LY-L292-120-C 1,2 120 699 x 279 x 122 EUM-150S420DG 6,2 72
LY-L293-130-A 1,3 130 814 x 346 x 126 XLG-150-H-AB 8,9 90
LY-L293-130-B 1,3 130 814 x 346 x 126 LDP-150M054 8,9 90
LY-L293-130-C 1,3 130 814 x 346 x 126 EUM-150S420DG 8,9 90
LY-L293-140-A 1,4 140 814 x 346 x 126 XLG-150-H-AB 8,9 90
LY-L293-140-B 1,4 140 814 x 346 x 126 LDP-150M054 8,9 90
LY-L293-140-C 1,4 140 814 x 346 x 126 EUM-150S420DG 8,9 90
LY-L293-150-A 1,5 150 814 x 346 x 126 XLG-150-H-AB 8,9 90
LY-L293-150-B 1,5 150 814 x 346 x 126 LDP-150M054 8,9 90
LY-L293-150-C 1,5 150 814 x 346 x 126 EUM-150S420DG 8,9 90
LY-L293-160-A 1,6 160 814 x 346 x 126 XLG-200-H-AB 8,9 120
LY-L293-160-B 1,6 160 814 x 346 x 126 LDP-200M054-B 8,9 120
LY-L293-160-C 1,6 160 814 x 346 x 126 EUM-200S560DG 8,9 120
LY-L293-170-A 1,7 170 814 x 346 x 126 XLG-200-H-AB 8,9 120
LY-L293-170-B 1,7 170 814 x 346 x 126 LDP-200M054-B 8,9 120
LY-L293-170-C 1,7 170 814 x 346 x 126 EUM-200S560DG 8,9 120
LY-L293-180-A 1,8 180 814 x 346 x 126 XLG-200-H-AB 8,9 120
LY-L293-180-B 1,8 180 814 x 346 x 126 LDP-200M054-B 8,9 120
LY-L293-180-C 1,8 180 814 x 346 x 126 EUM-200S560DG 8,9 120
LY-L293-190-A 1,9 190 814 x 346 x 126 XLG-200-H-AB 8,9 120
LY-L293-190-B 1,9 190 814 x 346 x 126 LDP-200M054-B 8,9 120
LY-L293-190-C 1,9 190 814 x 346 x 126 EUM-200S560DG 8,9 120
LY-L293-200-A 2,0 200 814 x 346 x 126 XLG-200-H-AB 8,9 120
LY-L293-200-B 2,0 200 814 x 346 x 126 LDP-200M054-B 8,9 120
LY-L293-200-B 2,0 200 814 x 346 x 126 EUM-200S560DG 8,9 120
LY-L293-210-A 2,1 210 814 x 346 x 126 XLG-240-H-AB 8,9 120
LY-L293-210-B 2,1 210 814 x 346 x 126 LDP-240M062 8,9 120
Shenzhen De-Testing Detection Co., Ltd www.szde-testing.com E-mail: de-testing@de-testing.com Tel: 86-755-2955 8752
Page 4 of 21
Report No.: DETR1911290203007
LY-L293-210-C 2,1 210 814 x 346 x 126 EUM-240S670DG 8,9 120
LY-L293-220-A 2,2 220 814 x 346 x 126 XLG-240-H-AB 8,9 120
LY-L293-220-B 2,2 220 814 x 346 x 126 LDP-240M062 8,9 120
LY-L293-220-C 2,2 220 814 x 346 x 126 EUM-240S670DG 8,9 120
LY-L293-230-A 2,3 230 814 x 346 x 126 XLG-240-H-AB 8,9 120
LY-L293-230-B 2,3 230 814 x 346 x 126 LDP-240M062 8,9 120
LY-L293-230-C 2,3 230 814 x 346 x 126 EUM-240S670DG 8,9 120
LY-L293-240-A 2,4 240 814 x 346 x 126 XLG-240-H-AB 8,9 120
LY-L293-240-B 2,4 240 814 x 346 x 126 LDP-240M062 8,9 120
LY-L293-240-C 2,4 240 814 x 346 x 126 EUM-240S670DG 8,9 120
Remark:
Models including capital letter “A” denote that the LED driver was made by MEAN WELL Enterprises
Co., Ltd.;
Models including capital letter “B” denote that the LED driver was made by Moso Power Supply